

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5992/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2006 in SA No.990/2004
and CRP No.1108/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

H.DAVID Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPI AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 27/02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Revathy Raghavan,Adv. (N/P)

The Court made the following
ORDERIn the fourth line at Page (1) of the order dated 6th
February, 2009, the words "19th February, 2006" be read as
"19th October, 2006".

Ordered accordingly.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master[Signed order is placed on the file]
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.769 OF 2009
(Arising out of S.L.P. (C) No.5992 of 2007)

H. David ...Appellant(s)

Versus

Gopi & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

O R D E R

In the fourth line at Page (1) of the order dated 6 th February, 2009,
the words "19th February, 2006" be read as "19th October, 2006".
Ordered accordingly.

.....J.
[B.N. AGRAWAL]

.....J.
[G.S. SINGHVI]

New Delhi,
February 27, 2009.